Appendix 3 — Proposed fees for Animal Licensing Activities 2020/2021

New Application

Activity Type

Boarding Kennels

Boarding Cattery

Pet shops

Home boarding and day
care

Riding establishments

Performing animals

Breeding
establishments

Zoo

Activity Size
Up to 50 dogs
51 or more dogs
Up to 50 cats
51 or more cats
All types
Upto4
5 or more dogs
Arranger fee
Host fee
Up to 10 horses
11 or more horses

All types

Up to 5 dogs
6-10 dogs

11+ dogs

Single species
Less 10 species
More 10 species

2020/21 fee
£530.00
£610.00
£495.00
£530.00
£570.00
£495.00
£530.00
£380.00
£190.00
£570.00
£645.00

£455.00
£455.00
£495.00
£530.00
£530.00
£720.00
£1,220.00

2019/20
£460.00
£525.00
£425.00
£460.00
£495.00
£425.00
£460.00
N/A
N/A
£495.00
£555.00

£395.00
£395.00
£425.00
£460.00
N/A
N/A

The +/-
£70.00
£85.00
£70.00
£70.00
£75.00
£70.00
£70.00
New
New
£75.00
£90.00

£60.00
£60.00
£70.00
£70.00
New
New
New

Activity Type

Boarding Kennels

Boarding Cattery

Selling of animals

Home boarding and day
care

Riding establishments

Performing animals

Breeding
establishments

Zoo

Activity Size
Up to 50 dogs
51 or more dogs
Up to 50 cats
51 or more cats
All types
Upto4
5 or more dogs
Arranger fee
Host fee
Up to 10 horses
11 or more horses

All types

Up to 5 dogs
6-10 dogs

11+ dogs

Single species
Less 10 species
More 10 species

2020/21 fee
£480.00
£555.00
£440.00
£480.00
£520.00
£440.00
£480.00
£290.00

£95.00
£520.00
£595.00

£400.00
£400.00
£440.00
£480.00
£440.00
£630.00
£1,130.00

2019/20
£425.00
£485.00
£390.00
£425.00
£455.00
£390.00
£425.00
N/A
N/A
£455.00
£515.00

£355.00
£355.00
£390.00
£425.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

Renewal

The +/-
£55.00
£70.00
£50.00
£55.00
£65.00
£50.00
£55.00
New
New
£65.00
£80.00

£45.00
£45.00
£50.00
£55.00
New
New
New

PTO.




. MiscellaneousFees

Activity Type Activity Size 2020/21 fee 2019/20 The +/-
Duplicate copy of licence N/A £20 N/A New
Variation of Licence N/A £115.00




