Appendix 3 – Proposed fees for Animal Licensing Activities 2020/2021

	New Ap	plication		
Activity Type	Activity Size	2020/21 fee	2019/20	The +/-
Boarding Kennels	Up to 50 dogs	£530.00	£460.00	£70.00
boarding Kenneis	51 or more dogs	£610.00	£525.00	£85.00
Boarding Cattery	Up to 50 cats	£495.00	£425.00	£70.00
Boarding Cattery	51 or more cats	£530.00	£460.00	£70.00
Pet shops	All types	£570.00	£495.00	£75.00
	Up to 4	£495.00	£425.00	£70.00
Home boarding and day	5 or more dogs	£530.00	£460.00	£70.00
care	Arranger fee	£380.00	N/A	New
	Host fee	£190.00	N/A	New
Riding establishments	Up to 10 horses	£570.00	£495.00	£75.00
Muling establishments	11 or more horses	£645.00	£555.00	£90.00
Performing animals	All types			
T CHOTHING animals	All types	£455.00	£395.00	£60.00
Drooding	Up to 5 dogs	£455.00	£395.00	£60.00
Breeding establishments	6-10 dogs	£495.00	£425.00	£70.00
Cotabiloninicites	11+ dogs	£530.00	£460.00	£70.00
Zoo	Single species	£530.00	N/A	New
	Less 10 species	£720.00	N/A	New
	More 10 species	£1,220.00		New

	Rene	ewal		
Activity Type	<b>Activity Size</b>	2020/21 fee	2019/20	The +/-
Boarding Kennels	Up to 50 dogs	£480.00	£425.00	£55.00
boarding Kermeis	51 or more dogs	£555.00	£485.00	£70.00
Boarding Cattery	Up to 50 cats	£440.00	£390.00	£50.00
boarding Cattery	51 or more cats	£480.00	£425.00	£55.00
Selling of animals	All types	£520.00	£455.00	£65.00
	Up to 4	£440.00	£390.00	£50.00
Home boarding and day care	5 or more dogs	£480.00	£425.00	£55.00
	Arranger fee	£290.00	N/A	New
	Host fee	£95.00	N/A	New
Riding establishments	Up to 10 horses	£520.00	£455.00	£65.00
Mulig establishments	11 or more horses	£595.00	£515.00	£80.00
Performing animals	All types			
r criorining ariinais		£400.00	£355.00	£45.00
Breeding	Up to 5 dogs	£400.00	£355.00	£45.00
establishments	6-10 dogs	£440.00	£390.00	£50.00
Cotabilorinierts	11+ dogs	£480.00	£425.00	£55.00
Zoo	Single species	£440.00	N/A	New
	Less 10 species	£630.00	N/A	New
	More 10 species	£1,130.00	N/A	New

Activity Type	<b>Activity Size</b>	2020/21 fee	2019/20	The +/-
Duplicate copy of licence	N/A	£20	N/A	New
Variation of Licence	N/A	£115.00		